MT-3202F-38PD
Features :
Descriptions :
The MT-3202F is a bidirectional outdoor amplifier designed with a compact and high
efficiency switching power supply.
All functional blocks are plug-in module designed which provides a flexible system planning
and is easy for installation and maintenance.
An optional branch-out module can provide a signal drop out as a trunk line splitter or tap.

 Adjustable
  Attenuator  Fixed value FA-0, 1, 2, 3 ~ 8 Fixed value pad
 Adjustable MA-18 0 ~ 18 dB adj. attenuator
 Fixed value FA-0 0 ~ 1000 MHz, 0dB Jumper
FS-86/ 3, 6, 8, 9, 11,
12, 14, 16, 17, 19
 Adjustable PEQ-86/8-3M 1.2 ~ 3 dB adj. PEQ for 110 ~ 200 MHz
PEQ-86/8-3H 1.2 ~ 2.5 dB adj. PEQ for 200 ~ 300 MHz
PEQ-86/8-3U3 2 ~ 3 dB adj. PEQ for 470 ~ 550 MHz
  ALSC ALSC-04 ± 4 dB Automatic Level & Slope Control
JP-0 0 dB Jumper
TOE-4/4 862 MHz 4 dB splitter
TOE-6/2 862 MHz 6 dB tap off
TOE-10/1 862 MHz 10 dB tap off
TOE-15/1 862 MHz 15 dB tap off
DPX-30/47 5 ~ 30 MHz & 47 ~ 862 MHz Split
DPX-40/51 5 ~ 40 MHz & 51 ~ 862 MHz Split
DPX-42/54 5 ~ 42 MHz & 54 ~ 862 MHz Split
DPX-55/70 5 ~ 55 MHz & 70 ~ 862 MHz Split
DPX-65/84 5 ~ 65 MHz & 84 ~ 862 MHz Split
RB-J0 0 ~ 1000 MHz, 0dB Jumper
RA-18E-30A 5 ~ 30 MHz 18 dB Gain
RA-18E-40A 5 ~ 40 MHz 18 dB Gain
RA-18E-42A 5 ~ 42 MHz 18 dB Gain
RA-18E-55A 5 ~ 55 MHz 18 dB Gain
RA-18E-65A 5 ~ 65 MHz 18 dB Gain
Please see the detailed specificat ions of plug-in modules from Zinwell's  catalog.
  Diplexer
  Reverse
  Output EQ.